

The GIRL SCOUTS® name and mark, and all other associated trademarks and logotypes, including but not limited to the Trefoil Design, are owned by Girl Scouts of the USA. ABC Bakers is an official GSUSA licensee.







GSKSMO recognitions are cumulative. Troops MUST enter a girl choice or girl will receive item, in most cases. No exchanges. Dates for experiences are TBD unless noted. Items shown are for example; GSKSMO reserves the right to sub any item.



## girl scouts



This cookie season, superpower your sale by adding Digital Cookie<sup>®</sup> to your toolkit.



The app makes it easy for you to take payment from customers purchasing cookies.



## Become a true cookie boss in four easy steps!



Look for the Digital Cookie® registration email in your inbox to register. If you can't find it, contact your council.



Use the email in Digital Cookie® to reach out to customers. Ask them to visit your site, purchase, and share your site. Also, post your site on social media.



Take a few minutes to set your sales goal, share your cookie story, and upload a fun picture or video. Then publish and go!



Use your Digital Cookie<sup>®</sup> platform to track sales and inventory and check progress towards your goal.

The Girl Scouts name and mark, and all associated trademarks, including but not limited to Girl Scout Cookie, Girl Scout Cookie Program, Thin Mints, Trefoils, Digital Cookie? and the Trefoil design and mark are owned by Girl Scouts of the USA.